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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Patmavathiamma MAMKUZHIYIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

2 22/01/2026 Rajakumaran Nair MAMKUZHI, PULAPPATTASSERY, AMBALAPARA, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

3 22/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

4 22/01/2026 MANIKANDAN POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

5 22/01/2026 Saraswathi POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

6 22/01/2026 Sureshbabu POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

7 22/01/2026 Saraswathi POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERU, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512
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8 22/01/2026 RAHUL P POOVVAKKOTTIL, PULAPPATTASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

9 22/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan UPPAMOOCHIKUNDIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

10 22/01/2026 Ramachandran CHOLAPALLIYALIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

11 22/01/2026 SHEEBA C CHOLAPPALLIYALIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

12 22/01/2026 VISHNU DEVAN C CHOLAPPALYALIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

13 22/01/2026 MAYA C CHOLAPPALLIYALIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

14 22/01/2026 Kunjilakshmi PALAKUZHI, CHERUNDASSERY, AMBALAPARA 1, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

15 22/01/2026 P Krishnadasan PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

16 22/01/2026 Gopinadhan PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

17 22/01/2026 Sreekumari PALAKUZHI, CHERUMUNDASSERY, AMBALAPARA, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

18 22/01/2026 Komalam PALAKUZHI, CHERUMUNDASSERY, AMBALAPARA, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

19 22/01/2026 Prameelakumari PALAKUZHY, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512
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20 22/01/2026 Radhamani PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHETUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

21 22/01/2026 Girijadevi PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
OTTAPALAM, CHETUMUNDASSERY, OTTAPALAM, 

679512

 

22 22/01/2026 Harikrishnan PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

23 22/01/2026 Aswathi PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

24 22/01/2026 RANJINI P MAHALIVATTAM, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

25 22/01/2026 SUDHEESH R PALAKUZHIYIL, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA 1, CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

OTTAPALAM, 679512

 

26 22/01/2026 Jaseela Biyyathil, Chunangad, Ambalapara, Chunangad, Ottapalam, 
679511

 

27 22/01/2026 KRISHNADAS P K KRISHNAKRIPA, MANISSERI, VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERI, OTTAPALAM, 679521

 

28 22/01/2026 Marakkar T THOTTASSERY, OTTAPALAM, OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, OTTAPALAM, 679101

 

29 22/01/2026 BHAVYA K Konnikkal House, Ottapalam, Ottapalam2, Palappuram, 
Ottapalam, 679103

 

30 22/01/2026 Rahiyanath KIZHAKKEKKARA VEEDU, PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, PALAPPURAM, OTTAPALAM, 679103

 

31 22/01/2026 THAHSINA MUMTHAZ M Mangadan, Parammal, Thachanattukara 1, Nattukal, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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32 22/01/2026 ASWATHY K Karayil, Karayilpuram, Thachanattukara 1, Nattukal, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

33 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHMAN 
V P 

Vilangumpurath, Manalumpuram, Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

34 22/01/2026 Hamsa Vilangumpurath, Manalumpuram, Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


